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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 51.75 Александар Маленко
MKD - 18 51.75 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 53.42 Александар Маленко
MKD - 14 55.96 Стефан Тодоров
MKD - 12 59.40 Влатко Цеков VAR2018
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 59.13 497
2. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.81 457
3. Bozidar Mircevski 03 Rabotnički, SK 1:00.99 453
4. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.80 435
5. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:01.88 434
6. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:02.76 416
7. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:03.63 399
8. Kiril Donevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 1:03.78 396
9. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1:05.58 364

10. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 1:06.79 345
11. Valentin Treneski 07 O. Bran.2018, OH 1:08.23 323
12. Vedran Tomcov 07 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:08.97 313
13. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:09.51 306
14. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.52 258
15. Maksimilijan Lazareski 08 Jug, BI 1:13.57 258
16. Bojan Loshkovski 08 Olimpik, BI 1:14.25 251
17. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 1:19.07 208
18. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:23.80 174
19. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.79 168
20. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:25.20 166
21. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.86 162
22. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 1:29.04 145
23. Petar Anastasieski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:31.41 134
24. Dreni Vlashi 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:32.09 131
25. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 1:36.77 113
26. Jon Baloski 16 Aqua Pro, SK 1:39.70 103
27. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 1:41.28 99
28. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:42.23 96
29. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 1:44.84 89
30. Marko Budzhakovski 15 Olimpik, BI 1:46.91 84
31. Boban Filev 13 Struga, ST 1:47.69 82
32. Dion Reci 11 Struga, ST 1:48.43 80
33. Filip Kaladjzieski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:50.91 75
34. Kliment Kovaceski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:51.65 73
35. Diar Bauta 12 Struga, ST 1:52.84 71
36. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga, ST 1:54.53 68
37. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.95 64
38. Jakov Hiohi 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:59.77 59
39. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga, ST 2:00.06 59
40. Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga, ST 2:00.08 59
41. Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga, ST 2:05.21 52
42. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:10.46 46
43. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 2:12.65 44
44. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:23.09 35

DSQ Adrian Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 59.13 497
2. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.80 435
3. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:01.88 434
4. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:03.63 399
5. Maksimilijan Lazareski 08 Jug, BI 1:13.57 258
6. Bojan Loshkovski 08 Olimpik, BI 1:14.25 251
7. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:23.80 174
8. Dreni Vlashi 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:32.09 131

13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.81 457
2. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:02.76 416
3. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1:05.58 364
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 1:06.79 345
5. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:09.51 306
6. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 1:19.07 208
7. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 1:29.04 145
8. Dion Reci 11 Struga, ST 1:48.43 80
9. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga, ST 2:00.06 59

DSQ Adrian Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.52 258
2. Petar Anastasieski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:31.41 134
3. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 1:44.84 89
4. Boban Filev 13 Struga, ST 1:47.69 82
5. Kliment Kovaceski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:51.65 73
6. Diar Bauta 12 Struga, ST 1:52.84 71
7. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.95 64
8. Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga, ST 2:00.08 59
9. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 2:12.65 44

9 - 10 godina

1. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.79 168
2. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:25.20 166
3. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.86 162
4. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 1:36.77 113
5. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 1:41.28 99
6. Marko Budzhakovski 15 Olimpik, BI 1:46.91 84
7. Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga, ST 2:05.21 52
8. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:10.46 46
9. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:23.09 35

8 godina i mlađi

1. Jon Baloski 16 Aqua Pro, SK 1:39.70 103
2. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:42.23 96
3. Filip Kaladjzieski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:50.91 75
4. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga, ST 1:54.53 68
5. Jakov Hiohi 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:59.77 59


